
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

St.Nr.  

337 

446 

166 

7 

118 

26 

298 

568 

38 

Name  

Ronny Wirth 

Tim Scharf 

Lukas Fuchs 

Fabian Oehler 

Patrick Wehr 

Andreas Wohlrab 

Raphael Montag 

Maximilian Schiszler 

Lorenz Edelhäuser 

Lizenz  

1112668 

1122513 

C435567 

CS1148727 

1145801 

CS1167085 

C452308 

1138690 

1142947 

Wohnort  

Gerhardshofen 

Nürnberg 

Oberkotzau 

Cadolzburg 

Neumarkt 

Groschlattengruen 

Priesendorf 

Penzberg 

Ansbach 

Club  

MSV Rangau Uehlfeld 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Tauperlitz im DMV 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MC Augsburg 

Bewerber/Team  

NWS-Racing Team 

BSN-Racing 

TAF Racing 

BSN-Racing 

Groschletzgreyner MX-Team 

Marke  

KTM/KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

Gesamtzeit  

19:27.715 

19:46.377 

20:12.704 

20:24.347 

20:35.187 

20:56.286 

19:32.933 

19:58.717 

20:50.179 

Abstand  

18.662 

26.327 

11.643 

10.840 

21.099 

1 Runde 

25.784 

51.462 

Beste Zeit.  

1:30.511 

1:29.178 

1:30.786 

1:33.350 

1:35.064 

1:35.753 

1:36.933 

1:38.533 

1:42.076 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                              Rennleiter: Günther Weber
Sportkommissar:                                                                                                                              Aushanh: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 129 / 2017

 

SDO-SportTiming

V2 ADAC-MX Cup Nordbayern 1.AMC Zirndorf 
[6] CS-Kl. MX 2 - 1 Jugend 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:38:11 

AMC Zirndorf 1,300 km 

21.05.2017 13:40 


